
186-401-1-2698

186-895-2-2

186-401-1-2698

186-895-2-1

186-17-1725-3

5000 m2

Rasitetie 8 m

Järvenpään karttapalvelu

Jarvenpaan kaupunki

opas_symboli_pisteet

<kaikki muut arvot>

-1

Nähtävyys

Koirapuisto

Leirintäalue

Ensiapu

17.12.2021 klo 13.26.47 0 0.03 0.050.01 mi

0 0.04 0.080.02 km

1:1,512

© Järvenpään kaupunki


